181

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
79 36 69-3507068 4543150924 4 4 CrepxeHb YalleK MPYXKUMHOMN MPYXUHBI KOJOA0K Shoe pressure spring cup stem
37 469-3501049 454316 2534 4 4 Konmayvok mepernyckHOro KjianaHa KOJIECHOTO HMJIMHApa Wheel cylinder bleeder valve cap
38 4511-3506005 45 3111 4052 2 2 [ITyuep KoleCHOTO MUIMHIPA Wheel cylinder union
IMoarpynna 3502. Topmo3a paboune 3anHue H TOPMO3HbIE Dapadanbl
Subgroup 3502. Rear Service Brakes and Brake Drums
80 1 3741-3502010 45 3135 1004 1 1 TopMo3 3agHMIT TIpaBBIid B cOOpe Rear r.h. brake in assy
2 3741-3502011 45 3135 1005 1 1 Topmo3 3aiHuMii J1eBblii B cOope Rear Lh. brake in assy
3 3151-3502040 454321 0331 2 2 LvaHOp KoMeCcHBIN B cOope Wheel cylinder in assy
4 M-2066-C 454311 0002 4 4 Yalka npykKUMHasi PYXUHBI KOJIOIOK BEPXHSIS Pressure shoe spring upper cup
5 M-2065-C 454311 0344 4 4 [pyxxuHa npuXUMHast KOJIOI0K Shoe pressure spring
6 290605-1129 459952 1214 6 6 Bunt M8x12 Screw M8x12
7 469-3501074 454316 1798 2 2 BbapabaH TopmMo3Hoii Brake drum
8 3151-3501107 454321 3249 40 40 3akienka 4x9 GppUKIMOHHON HAKJIAIKKU KOJIOIOKHU Shoe friction lining rivet 4x9
9 469-3501099 454316 2588 4 4 Kononka B coope Shoe in assy
10 20-3501106 454311 0572 2 2 Haxknanka ¢ppukiimoHHast 3aqHei KOJIOAKKA Rear shoe friction lining
11 469-3502091 454321 2579 2 2 Kononka ¢ hpuKiimoHHON HakIanKoii 3aaHssi B coope Rear shoe with friction lining in assy
12 3151-3501038 454321 0390 4 4 Bonr pery11poBoUHOT0 9KCLEHTPUKA KOJIOJOK Shoe adjusting eccentric bolt
13 352517-1129 459964 6022 2 2 Laii6a 12 Washer 12
14 69-3501037-01 454315 2844 4 4 [IpyxuHa perya1mpoBOYHOI0 3KCLIEHTPUKA KOJIOIO0K Shoe adjusting eccentric spring
15 3741-3502014 4531351268 2 2 IluT 3amHero TOopMO3a ¢ YCUIMTENIEM B cOope Rear brake anchor plate with stiffener in assy
16 3151-3501034 454321 0388 4 4 Bryska perynupoBoYHOTro 9KCLEHTPUKA KOJIOJOK TOPMO3a Shoe adjusting eccentric bushing
17 3151-3501036 454321 0389 4 4 DKCUEHTPUK PETYIUPOBOUYHBIN Adjusting eccentric
18 3741-3502012 4531351267 2 2 IIuT B cbope Anchor plate in assy
19 469-3501061401 454316 4492 2 2 MacnooTpaxarenb Oil slinger
20 3151-3501029 454321 0436 4 4 Brynka onopHoro nanbia Anchor pin bushing
21 252136-112 459816 6067 12 12 Ilaii6a 10 npyxxuHHas Spring washer 10
22 290753-118 459952 1486 12 12 Boar M10x20 Bolt M10x20
23 12-3501039 455411 0862 2 2 [TpyxuHa cTsKHAS KOJIOOOK Shoe return spring
24 3151-3502030 454321 0440 2 2 [InacTriHa OMOPHBIX MaJbIEB KOJIOIOK Shoe anchor pin strip
25 3151-3502068 454321 0439 4 4 [Tanew onopHBIX KOJOAOK Shoe anchor pin
26 M-2067-C 454311 0003 4 4 Yaiuka npuxxuMHast Mpy>KMHbI KOJOIOK HUXHSIS Shoe pressure spring lower cup
27 469-350109( 454316 2532 2 2 Kononka ¢ ¢hbpukImoHHO HaKIagKO! TIepeaHsis B cOope Front shoe with friction lining in assy
28 20-3501109 454311 0571 2 2 Haxknanka ppukiimoHHast nepeaHei KoJIoaKu Front shoe friction lining
29 69-2304084 454315 0540 2 2 [Mpokianka MacaooTpaxkaTesst Qil slinger gasket


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501070
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501028
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501035
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501095
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501107
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501105
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501090
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501061
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=2304084

12 3151-3501038
13 352517-Nn29
14 69-3501037-01 )
15 3741-3502014 y 1 3741-3502010
R 2 3741-3502011
~ S ’ 2

16 3151-3501034 3 3151-3502040
17 3151-3501036

3741-3502012

11 469-3502091
10 20-3501106
9 469-3501095
8 3151-3501107

34 4693501049 .
33 693507068 R (C//‘

32 12-3501048 A
31 3151-3502058 —— N
\
30 3151-3502046 ’
29 19 469-3501061-01

69-2304084

20 3151-3501028
21 252136-MN2
22 290753-N8
23  12-3501035
24 3151-3502030
27 469-3501090 25 3151-3502068
26 M-2067-C

——4 M-2066-C
—5 M-2065-C

L

8 3151-3501107
28 20-3501105
9 469-3501095

6 290605-M29
7 469-3501070

Puc. 80. Topmo3sa pabouue 3amHre U TOpMO3HBIe Oapabanbl (3502)
Fig. 80. Rear service brakes and brake drums (3502)



€81

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
80 30 3151-3502046 4543210333 2 2 HunuHap KolecHbI Wheel cylinder
31 3151-3502058 454321 0898 4 4 Konmak 3a1uTHbII KOJIECHOTO IIWJIMHIPA Wheel cylinder protection jacket
32 12-3501044 454511 0871 2 2 Kranan mepemnycKHOM KOJIECHOTO IUJIMHAPA Wheel cylinder bleeder valve
33 69-3507068 454315 0924 4 4 CrepxKeHb yallieK MPYXUHbI KOJIOA0K Shoe spring cup stem
34 469-3501049 454316 2534 2 2 Kosmayok nepenycKHOro KiarnaHa KOJeCHOTO HVJIMHIpa Wheel cylinder bleeder valve cap
35 252135-112 459816 6046 4 4 [ait6a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8§
36 201452-T129 459346 1518 4 4 Bonr M8xI2 Bolt 8x12
37 252137-112 459815 6068 4 4 Llaii6a nmpyxunHast 12 Spring washer 12
38 250515-1129 459553 1060 4 4 Taiika M12x1,25 Nut 12x1.25
39 3151-3502053 4543210334 2 2 [IpyxuHa KoJecHOro UIMIUHAPA Wheel cylinder spring
40 3151-3502051 454321 0789 8 8 Konb110 yryioTHUTEIbHOE MOPILIHS KOJECHOTO LMWJIMHIpA Wheel cylinder piston sealing ring
41 3151-3502042 454321 0332 4 4 [opiieHb KoJIeCHOTO MJIMHIpPA B cOope Wheel cylinder piston in assy
Ioarpynna 3502*. Topmo3a paGoune 3aaHHe H TOPMO3HbIE DapadaHbI
Subgroup 3502*. Rear Service Brakes and Brake Drums
81 1 3741-3502010-10 45 31352185 1 1 Topmo3 3agHMiT TpaBbIil B cOope Rear r.h. brake in assy
2 3741-3502011-10 4531352186 1 1 TopMo3 3aaHuIi JIEeBBIA B cOOpe Rear L.h. brake in assy
3 3151-3502040-10 454321 2199 2 2 LlnnvHap KoleCHBIN B coope Rear brake wheel cylinder in assy
4 M-2066-C 454311 0002 4 4 Yaika npyKruMHasl IPY>KUHBI KOJIOIOK BepXHSIsT Shoe spring upper presure cup
5 M-2065-C 454311 0344 4 4 ITpyxuHa npuKMMHast KOJIOAOK Shoe pressure spring
6 290605-1129 459952 1214 6 6  Bunr8xI2 Screw 8x12
7 3151-3501074 454321 2109 2 2 Bapaban TopMo3HoOit Brakedrum
8 3151-3502091-10 454321 2202 2 2 Kononka ¢ dpukiimoHHoO# HaKIaaKoii 3aHsIs B cOope Rear shoe with friction lining in assy
9 3151-3501107 454321 3249 40 40 3axksienka 4x9 GpUKIMOHHOM HAKIAAKU KOJOIOKHU Shoe friction lining rivet 4x9
10 3151-3501095410 4543212194 4 4 Kononka B coope Shoe in assy
11 20-3501106 454311 0572 2 2 Haxnanka ¢pukiimoHHast 3aqHei KOJIOIKHA Rear shoe friction lining
12 3160-3502042 45 3149 0457 4 4 [MopiieHb KoJecHOro HMWIMHIPaA B cOope Wheel cylinder piston in assy
13 3160-3502029 45 3149 0455 4 4 3aryiika mmra Anchor plate stopper
14 3160-3502014 45 3149 0453 2 2 IIuT 3amHero TOopMO3a ¢ yCWInMTeNIeM B cOope Rear brake anchor plate with stiffeners in assy
15 3151-3502051 454321 0789 8 8 Konbl10 ymioTHUTENbHOE TIOPIITHS KOJIECHOTO LMJINHAPA ‘Wheel cylinder piston sealing ring
16 3160-3502057 45 3149 0460 4 4 Kosblio ynopHoe Circlip
17 469-3501061401 454316 4492 2 2 MacooTpaxareib Oil slinger
18 3151-350102810 454321 2187 4 4 Brysnka onopHoro nanbia Anchor pin bushing
19 252136-112 45 9816 6067 12 12 [ait6a 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10
20 290753-T129 459952 1486 12 12 Boar M10x20 Bolt 10x20


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501070
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501028
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3502025
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501095
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501107
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501061
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501048

12!

12 3160-3502042
3160-3502025
3160-3502014
3151-3502051
3160-3502057—

¢

1 3741-3502010-10
2 3741-3502011-10

3 3151-3502040-10

20-3501106
3151-3501095-10
3151-3501107

3151-3502091-10

——4  M-2066-C
32 469-3501049—
31 69-3507068 | 5 m-2065-C
30
29
28 3151-3502046-10 17 469-3501061-01
27 69-2304084 18 3151-3501028-10
9 3151-3501107 19 252136-M2
26 20-3501105 20 290753-1M29
10  469-3501095-10 21 12-3501035
22 3151-3502030-10
25 3151-3501090-10 23 3151-3502068-10

24 M-2067-C

6 290605-M29
7 3151-3501070

Puc. 81. Topmo3sa pabouue 3agHue 1 TOpMO3HbIe GapabaHbl (3502)*
Fig. 81. Rear service brakes and brake drums (3502)*



¢8l

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
81 21 12-3501039 45 5411 0862 2 2 IIpyxuHa cTsKHAsT KOJIOAOK Shoe return spring
22 3151-3502030-10 454321 2198 2 2 [MnacTiHA OTTOPHBIX MATBIEB KOJOIOK Shoe anchor pin plate
23 3151-3502068-10 454321 2201 4 4 [Tane1 oropHbIii KOJOIOK Shoe anchor pin
24 M-2067-C 454311 0003 4 4 Yaika npykKuMHasi PY>KUHBI KOJIOIOK HUXKHSIST Shoe spring lower pressure cup
25 3151-3501090410 4543212192 2 2 Kononka ¢ ¢pukMOHHON HaKJIAIKO# TiepeaHsisi B cOope Front shoe with friction lining in assy
26 20-3501109 454311 0571 2 2 Haknanka ¢bpukiimoHHast nepeiHei KOJoaKu Front shoe friction lining
27 69-2304084 45 4315 0540 2 2 TIpoknanka MaciooTpaxarest Oil slinger gasket
28 3151-3502046-10 45 4321 2200 2 2 LunavHap KojecHbIi Wheel cylinder
29 3151-3502058 454321 0898 4 4 Konmnak 3a1lUTHBIN KOJECHOTO UMWIMHIPA Wheel cylinder protective cover
30 3151-3501049 454321 2189 2 2 Kraman nepermyckHO# KOJIECHOTO IMWJIMHAPA Wheel cylinder bleeder valve
31 69-3507068 454315 0924 4 4 CrepxKeHb yaleK MpYyXXMHbI KOJIOI0K Shoe spring cup stem
32 469-3501049 454316 2534 2 2 Konnavok nepenyckHOro KjianaHa KOJECHOIO IUIMHIpa Wheel cylinder bleeder valve cap
33 252135-112 459816 6046 4 4 [ait6a 8 nmpyxuHHast Spring washer 8
34 201452-T129 459346 1518 4 4 Bonr M8xI2 Bolt 8x12
35 252137-112 459815 6068 4 4 [lait6a 12 nmpyxxunHHast Spring washer 12
36 250515-1129 459553 1060 4 4 Taiika M12x1,25 Nut 12x1.25
Ioarpynna 3504. Ilexann u NPUBOJ MEXaHU3MA YNPABJICHHS TOPMO3AMH
Subgroup 3504. Brake Pedal and Control Linkage
82 1 M-2472-A 454311 0294 1 1 IIpyxuHa oTTsIKHAas Return spring
2 258054-1129 459871 1068 3 3 L munaT 4x32 Cotter 4x32
3 450-1602017 453111 0485 2 2 Lait6a yrnopHast Thrust washer
4 3741-1602059 45 3135 1456 1 1 [aii6a HaxkMMHast Pressure spring
5 452-3504010-10 453111 5381 1 1 Ilemams TOopMO3a €O BTYJIKOIT B cOope Brake pedal with bushing in assy
6 3741-3504012 45 3135 0040 1 1 Brynka nenanu Pedal bushing
7 452-3504028 453111 5384 1 1 Ocb neganu Pedal axle
8 258038-1129 459871 1049 4 4 rmmmnT 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
9 450-1602113-A 453111 7492 2 2 Buiika Fork
10 260034-1129 459862 1035 4 4 Manew 8x25 Pin 8x25
11 250611-1129 459553 1256 2 2 laiika M8x1 Nut 8x1
12 452-3504062 453111 5390 1 1 Tsara npuBona Linkage rod
13 452-3504031 453111 5385 2 2 Mydra 1911 Rod coupling
14 452-1602164 453111 0524 1 1 YNJI0THUTEND TSITH Rod seal
15 452-1602166 453111 0526 1 1 KoJIb110 YIIOTHUTEIBHOE TATH Rod sealing ring


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501035
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501105
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501090
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=2304084
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3501048



